Catalog Number 47305-ST-10-3M
Tubing, PEEK, 0.010 inch (0.25 mm) ID, 1/16th inch (1.6 mm) OD,
Ultra-T grade, blue intermittent stripes, 3 meter roll, ARE-Applied
Research brand. 1 EA.
Additional Info
This Ultra-T™ grade (premium) tubing is extruded from virgin PEEK material without any
manufacturing additives. The broken blue stripes are added only to the outside of the tubing,
leaving the interior all natural PEEK which eliminates leachables due to color.
ID and OD tolerances: +/- 0.025 mm
Wall Thickness: 0.675 mm
Color code: blue stripes
Pressure rating: 5600 psi (386.1 bar)
Other lengths available:
1 meter roll
5 meter roll
10 meter roll
MicroSolv Technology Corporation
9158 Industrial Blvd. NE, Leland, NC 28451
tel. (732) 380-8900, fax (910) 769-9435
Email: customers@mtc-usa.com
Website: www.mtc-usa.com
  Price
  $92.45
Printed On 2024/05/20
Page 1 of 1
Product Sheet